
Hotels � Gen�ve – Genf – Ginebra - Geneva

5 Sterne

 Hotel d'Angleterre – www.hoteldangleterre.ch
 Hotel Beau Rivage Gen�ve – www.beau-rivage.ch
 Hotel Crowne Plaza Geneva – www.crowneplazageneva.ch
 Four Seasons Hotel des Bergues – www.fourseasons.com/geneva
 Grand Hotel Kempinski Geneva – www.kempinski-geneva.com
 Mandarin Oriental Hotel Gen�ve – www.mandarinoriental.com
 M�venpick Hotel & Geneva Casino – www.moevenpick-geneva-airport.com
 Pr�sident Wilson – www.hotelpwilson.com
 La R�serve Gen�ve Hotel & Spa – www.lareserve.ch
 Swiss�tel M�tropole Gen�ve – www.swissotel.com/geneva
 Hotel Le Richemond – www.roccofortecollection.com
 Hotel Les Armures – www.hotel-les-armures.ch
 Hotel Intercontinental Gen�ve – www.intercontinental.com/geneva
 Hotel de la Paix – www.concorde-hotels.com/hoteldelapaix
 Hotel du Parc des Eaux-Vives – www.parcdeseauxvives.ch

4 Sterne

 Hotel Ambassador – www.the-ambassador.ch
 The New Midi Gen�ve – www.the-new-midi.ch
 Hotel Bristol – www.bristol.ch
 Ramada Park Hotel Gen�ve – www.ramadaparkhotel.ch
 Eastwest Hotel – www.eastwesthotel.ch
 Hotel Rotary – www.hotelrotarygeneve.com
 Hotel Epsom Manotel – www. manotel.com
 Hotel Royal Manotel – www.manotel.com
 Hotel D'All�ves – www.hoteldalleves.ch
 Hotel Cornavin – www.fhotels.ch
 Hotel Auteuil Manotel – www.manotel.com
 Hotel La Cour des Augustins – www.lacourdesaugustins.com
 Hotel Century – www.bestwestern.ch/century
 Hotel Diplomate – www.bestwestern.ch/diplomate
 Hotel Churchill – www.geneva-hotel.ch/churchill
 Domaine de Ch�teauvieux – www.chateauvieux.ch
 Hotel Grand-Pr� – www.grandpre.ch
 Hotel NH Geneva Airport – www.nh-hotels.com
 Hotel le Montbrillant – www.montbrillant.ch
 Hotel NH Rex – www.nh-hotels.com
 Hotel Nash-Ville – www.nashotels.com
 Novotel Gen�ve Centre – www.accorhotels.com
 Hotel Les Nations – www.hotel-les-nations.com
 Hotel Tiffany – www.tiffanyhotel.ch
 Hostellerie de la Vend�e – www.vendee.ch
 Hotel Warwick – www.warwickgeneva.com  
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3 Sterne

 Hotel Mon Repos – www.hmrge.ch
 Hotel des Alpes – www.hotelalpes.ch
 Hotel Astoria – www.astoria-geneve.ch
 Hotel Edelweiss Manotel – www.manotel.com
 Hotel Eden – www.eden.ch
 Hotel Bernina – www.bernina-geneve.ch
 Hotel Calvy – www.calvy.ch
 Hotel Excelsior – www.excelsior-geneva.ch
 Hotel Com�die – www.hotel-comedie.ch
 Hotel Express By Holiday Inn Geneva Airport – www.expressgeneva.com
 Hotel Cristal – www.fhotels.ch
 Hotel Le Grenil – www.grenil.ch
 Hotel Drake – www.hdlge.ch
 Hotel Des Horlogers – www.horlogers-ge.ch
 Hotel International & Terminus – www.international-terminus.ch
 Hotel Montana – www.hotel-montana-ge.ch
 Hotel Jade Manotel – www.manotel.com
 Nash Airport Hotel – www.nashairporthotel.ch
 Hotel Kipling Manotel – www.manotel.ch
 Hotel Phoenix – www.phoenixhotel.ch
 Hotel Longemalle – www.longemalle.ch
 Quality Hotel – www.quality-hotel-geneva.ch
 Hotel Ramada Encore Gen�ve – www.ramadaencoregeneve.ch
 Hotel Suisse – www.hotel-suisse.ch
 Hotel Sagitta – www.hotelsagitta.ch
 Suitehotel Gen�ve – www.suite-hotel.com
 Hotel Savoy – www.hotel-savoy.net
 Torhotel Gen�ve – www.torhotel.com
 Hotel Strasbourg – www.hotelstrasbourg.ch

2 Sterne

 Hotel Carmen – www.hotel-carmen.ch
 Hotel Ibis Gen�ve Centre-Gare – www.ibishotel.com
 Hotel Central – www.hotelcentral.ch
 Hotel Pax – www.hotel-pax-geneva.ch
 Hotel de Gen�ve – www.hotel-de-geneve.ch
 Hotel Ibis Gen�ve A�roport – www.ibishotel.com

1 Stern

 Etap Hotel Gen�ve – www.accorhotels.com

Jugendherbergen

 Auberge de jeunesse de Gen�ve – www.yh-geneva.ch
 Swiss Backpackers – www.cityhotels.ch
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